

## **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/16/2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).												
	DDUCER	_			CONTACT NAME: Gina Schinler							
	thur J. Gallagher Risk Management 50 Golf Road	Serv	ices,	LLC	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 847-847-8240 (A/C, No):							
	blling Meadows IL 60008				ADDRESS: Gina_Schinler@ajg.com							
	gg									NAIC#		
					INSURE			surance Company		25496		
	URED			SERVTRA-07	INSURER B: StarStone Specialty Insurance Company					44776		
	erv Transport, LLC				INSURER C : Acuity, A mutual Insurance Company					14184		
	5 Mercedes Drive arol Stream, IL 60188				INSURER D:					14104		
					INSURER E :							
					INSURER F:							
co	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER: 1385449651	REVISION NUMBER:							
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD												
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS												
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.												
INSF		ADDL	SUBR		POLICY EFF POLICY EXP							
C	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	THOSE TIPE CONTRACTOR		2/1/2025	(MM/DD/YYYY) 2/1/2026	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$2,000,000					
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						2, 1,2020	DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$2,000			
	SEANO-WADE 11 COOK							PREMISES (Ea occurrence) MED EXP (Any one person)				
									\$10,00			
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 2,000			
	X POLICY PRO- LOC							GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$4,000			
								PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$4,000	,000		
c	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	_		ZY5422		2/1/2025	2/1/2026	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$1,000	000		
	X ANY AUTO			210122		2/1/2020	21112020	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	,000		
	V OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)				
	HIRED Y NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$			
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)	\$	A		
C	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR		-	ZY5422		2/1/2025	2/1/2026					
	V EVOTOR LIAD			213422		2/1/2025	21112020	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000			
	J OLANIO-WADE	OLANIOS-IVIADE						AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000			
A	WORKERS COMPENSATION	DED RETENTION\$  WORKERS COMPENSATION T70040099		T70240988	_	7/5/2024	7/5/2025	X PER OTH-	\$			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY  ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE			170240300	7/5/2024			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000			
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$1,000,000			
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT				
C	IM/Cargo (all risk) w/reefer bkdw			ZY5422		2/1/2025	2/1/2026			,000/\$500,000		
C B B	Occupational Accident Contingent Liability			T90240045 T90240046		3/18/2025	3/18/2026	One Vehicle/Two More Combined Single Limit Disease/Accident	\$1,00	0,000 .000/\$100.000		
	190240046					3/18/2025	3/18/2026		φυσο,	000/\$100,000		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) 2nd Layer Excess Liability #SEO-135269 Carrier: Crum & Foster Specialty Insurance Co Each Occurrence: \$2,000,000 Aggregate: \$2,000,000												
3rd Layer Excess Liability #GVE100346501 Carrier: Gemini Insurance Company Each Occurrence: \$2,000,000 See Attached												
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION							
Evidence of Insurance						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
Evidence of insulance						Authorized REPRESENTATIVE Affey F. Thure						

LOC #: \_\_\_\_\_



ACORD	ADDITIONA	L REMA	ARKS SCHEDULE		Page 1 of 1
AGENCY Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Manag	gement Services, LLC		NAMED INSURED Serv Transport, LLC 175 Mercedes Drive		MANIPUM PERENTANIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
POLICY NUMBER			Carol Stream, IL 60188		
CARRIER		NAIC CODE	EFFECTIVE DATE.	•	
ADDITIONAL REMARKS			EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO AC	ORD FORM.			
FORM NUMBER: 25	FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE O	F LIABILITY I	NSURANCE		
Aggregate: \$2,000,000					
MC 097497 USDOT 3138333 Motor Cargo Deductible of \$1,00 Trailer Interchange limit of \$75,0 Reefer Breakdown is included. RMIS ID: 4506846   MC Number	00 is subject to the terms and cond 00 applies. \$1,000 Deductible r: MC097497   US DOT Number: 3	ditions of polic	y forms.		